
CORRC Carpet Track
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

Top Qualifier is Borgheiinck, Ryan 28/5:04.342 (Rnd 4)
www.RCScoringPro.com

WGT (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Ficco, Mario 11 28 5:11.024 10.703 10.800 10.848 310.970

Klingforth, Brent 32 27 5:00.559 10.640 10.683 10.739 210.832

Klingforth, Kyle 73 27 5:09.586 9.02710.954 11.016 11.058 1011.192

Phelps, John 44 26 5:07.603 10.522 10.730 10.840 411.189

McGee, Jim 55 25 5:04.262 11.109 11.225 11.356 611.630

Borgheiinck, Ryan 66 24 4:25.375 10.707 10.823 10.879 110.975

Wernimont, Mark 107 24 5:03.696 38.32111.596 11.640 11.769 912.162

Doerr, Chris 98 24 5:05.488 40.11311.237 11.282 11.447 712.102

Ocobock, Chad 89 24 5:08.151 42.77610.806 10.900 11.029 511.526

Brown, Slim Jim 210 14 3:07.206 11.206 11.409 11.975 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Ficco Brown Klingforth Phelps McGee Borgheiinck Klingforth Ocobock Doerr Wernimont

2/12.595 8/15.922 3/13.047 4/13.542 5/14.397 1/12.184 6/14.556 10/17.801 9/16.140 7/15.5121.

24/5:02.3 19/5:02.4 23/5:00.1 23/5:11.4 21/5:02.4 25/5:04.5 21/5:05.7 17/5:02.6 19/5:06.6 20/5:10.1

2/10.889 9/12.872 3/10.640 4/10.799 5/12.314 1/11.093 7/13.149 10/11.230 8/12.316 6/11.9892.

26/5:05.2 21/5:02.2 26/5:07.9 25/5:04.2 23/5:07.1 26/5:02.6 22/5:04.6 21/5:04.8 22/5:13.0 22/5:02.5

2/11.026 10/18.570 3/11.136 4/11.753 5/11.470 1/10.872 6/11.606 9/13.128 7/11.572 8/12.7193.

27/5:10.5 20/5:15.7 26/5:01.7 25/5:00.7 24/5:05.4 27/5:07.3 23/5:01.3 22/5:09.1 23/5:06.8 23/5:08.3

2/11.032 10/11.494 3/11.094 4/10.522 5/11.739 1/10.871 6/11.643 9/10.857 7/11.537 8/11.9174.

27/5:07.3 21/5:09.0 27/5:09.9 26/5:03.0 25/5:12.0 27/5:03.8 24/5:05.7 23/5:04.8 24/5:09.4 24/5:12.8

2/10.797 10/11.547 4/14.700 3/10.864 5/11.673 1/10.805 6/11.078 9/10.885 7/11.702 8/11.5965.

27/5:04.2 22/5:09.8 25/5:03.0 27/5:10.3 25/5:07.9 27/5:01.4 25/5:10.1 24/5:06.7 24/5:03.6 24/5:05.9

2/10.855 10/11.360 4/10.811 3/10.737 5/11.430 1/10.858 6/11.281 7/11.256 9/12.895 8/12.2326.

27/5:02.3 23/5:13.4 26/5:09.5 27/5:06.9 25/5:04.2 27/5:00.0 25/5:05.4 24/5:00.6 24/5:04.6 24/5:03.8

2/10.890 10/11.782 4/10.938 3/10.892 5/11.130 1/11.031 6/11.067 7/11.078 8/14.454 9/14.9767.

27/5:01.1 23/5:07.3 26/5:05.9 27/5:05.1 25/5:00.5 28/5:10.8 25/5:01.3 25/5:07.9 24/5:10.6 24/5:11.7

2/11.042 10/11.206 4/10.873 3/13.147 5/11.217 1/11.212 6/11.246 7/11.217 9/13.872 8/11.7378.

27/5:00.8 23/5:01.1 26/5:03.0 27/5:11.3 26/5:09.9 27/5:00.1 26/5:10.7 25/5:04.5 23/5:00.4 24/5:08.0

2/11.168 9/11.439 4/11.118 3/10.769 6/11.741 1/10.923 5/10.954 7/10.806 10/12.395 8/13.3339.

27/5:00.8 24/5:09.8 26/5:01.4 27/5:09.0 26/5:09.4 28/5:10.6 26/5:07.8 25/5:00.7 24/5:11.6 24/5:09.3

2/11.273 9/11.553 3/11.242 7/17.713 5/11.491 1/10.980 4/11.048 6/11.054 10/11.255 8/11.64510.

27/5:01.2 24/5:06.6 26/5:00.5 25/5:01.8 26/5:08.3 28/5:10.3 26/5:05.8 26/5:10.2 24/5:07.5 24/5:06.3

2/11.021 9/12.262 3/10.737 7/13.380 5/11.596 1/11.112 4/11.328 6/11.188 10/17.963 8/11.72811.

27/5:00.9 24/5:05.4 27/5:10.1 25/5:04.8 26/5:07.7 28/5:10.3 26/5:04.8 26/5:08.4 23/5:05.4 24/5:04.1

2/11.248 8/14.239 3/10.810 7/10.825 5/11.317 1/11.094 4/11.567 6/11.239 10/11.776 9/15.67412.

27/5:01.1 24/5:08.5 27/5:08.5 25/5:01.9 26/5:06.6 28/5:10.4 26/5:04.4 26/5:07.1 23/5:02.6 24/5:10.1

2/10.899 10/15.845 3/10.834 7/11.597 5/11.351 1/10.964 4/11.114 6/12.238 9/11.546 8/13.00113.

27/5:00.6 23/5:00.9 27/5:07.3 25/5:01.0 26/5:05.7 28/5:10.1 26/5:03.2 26/5:07.9 24/5:12.7 24/5:10.2

2/10.791 10/17.115 3/10.883 7/11.702 5/11.665 1/11.130 4/11.191 6/10.898 9/14.890 8/12.19614.

28/5:11.0 23/5:07.5 27/5:06.3 25/5:00.4 26/5:05.5 28/5:10.2 26/5:02.3 26/5:06.2 23/5:02.7 24/5:09.0

2/10.871 3/10.861 6/11.140 5/11.447 1/11.071 4/11.568 7/19.971 9/13.082 8/11.62815.

28/5:10.6 27/5:05.4 26/5:10.9 26/5:05.0 28/5:10.2 26/5:02.2 25/5:08.0 23/5:02.6 24/5:07.0

2/11.348 3/11.534 6/10.846 5/13.119 1/10.707 4/10.994 8/23.589 9/11.953 7/12.73916.

28/5:11.0 27/5:05.8 26/5:09.1 26/5:07.2 28/5:09.5 26/5:01.2 24/5:12.6 23/5:00.9 24/5:06.9

2/11.149 3/10.752 6/11.010 5/12.032 1/10.947 4/11.165 8/11.177 9/11.700 7/11.97317.

27/5:00.0 27/5:04.9 26/5:07.7 26/5:07.6 28/5:09.3 26/5:00.6 24/5:10.0 24/5:12.0 24/5:05.7

2/10.930 3/10.769 5/13.140 6/15.713 1/11.322 4/11.063 8/11.428 9/12.480 7/11.60318.

28/5:10.8 27/5:04.1 26/5:09.6 25/5:01.1 28/5:09.8 27/5:11.4 24/5:08.0 24/5:11.3 24/5:04.2

2/10.703 3/10.965 5/12.348 6/12.474 1/11.058 4/11.508 8/11.130 9/11.286 7/12.01919.

28/5:10.2 27/5:03.7 26/5:10.2 25/5:01.7 28/5:09.8 27/5:11.3 24/5:05.8 24/5:09.2 24/5:03.4

2/11.267 3/10.650 5/11.138 6/15.957 1/10.925 4/11.648 9/16.269 8/11.315 7/11.87020.

28/5:10.5 27/5:02.9 26/5:09.2 25/5:06.5 28/5:09.6 26/5:00.0 24/5:10.1 24/5:07.3 24/5:02.5

2/10.852 3/10.709 5/11.412 6/12.008 1/10.918 4/11.100 9/12.750 8/11.237 7/12.05821.

28/5:10.2 27/5:02.2 26/5:08.6 25/5:06.2 28/5:09.4 27/5:10.9 24/5:09.9 24/5:05.5 24/5:01.8

2/11.261 3/10.865 5/11.203 6/11.109 1/11.155 4/11.139 9/11.265 8/12.645 7/12.45322.

28/5:10.4 27/5:01.8 26/5:07.8 25/5:04.9 28/5:09.5 27/5:10.5 24/5:08.1 24/5:05.4 24/5:01.7

2/10.937 3/10.883 5/11.506 6/12.120 1/11.108 4/11.445 9/13.808 8/11.319 7/14.29523.

28/5:10.2 27/5:01.5 26/5:07.4 25/5:04.9 28/5:09.6 27/5:10.4 24/5:09.1 24/5:03.9 24/5:03.5

2/11.135 3/10.680 5/11.430 6/11.842 1/11.035 4/11.496 9/11.889 8/14.158 7/12.80324.

28/5:10.3 27/5:00.9 26/5:07.0 25/5:04.5 28/5:09.6 27/5:10.4 24/5:08.1 24/5:05.4 24/5:03.6

1/11.231 2/11.150 4/11.286 5/11.910 3/11.36825.

28/5:10.4 27/5:00.9 26/5:06.4 25/5:04.2 27/5:10.3

1/11.220 2/10.944 4/12.902 3/11.24526.

28/5:10.6 27/5:00.7 26/5:07.6 27/5:10.0

1/11.188 2/10.934 3/11.01927.

28/5:10.7 27/5:00.5 27/5:09.5

1/11.40628.

28/5:11.0
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Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

WGT

CORRC Carpet Track

5:05.440Ficco, Mario 1 / 5:11.024/ / 100 100 0 2001 027 28

5:00.613Klingforth, Brent 4 / 5:00.559/ / 97 99 0 1962 025 27

5:02.875McGee, Jim 5 / 5:04.262/ / 96 96 0 1925 025 25

5:11.501Wernimont, Mark 3 / 5:03.696/ / 98 94 0 1927 026 24

5:00.216Ocobock, Chad 2 / 5:08.151/ / 99 92 0 1919 026 24

4:06.661Phelps, John 8 / 5:07.603/ / 93 97 0 1904 021 26

3:12.275Klingforth, Kyle 9 / 5:09.586/ / 92 98 0 1903 016 27

4:10.629Borgheiinck, Ryan 7 / 4:25.375/ / 94 95 0 1896 022 24

5:08.297Brown, Slim Jim 6 / 3:07.206/ / 95 91 0 18610 025 14

5:01.527Doerr, Chris 10 / 5:05.488/ / 91 93 0 1848 03 24

WGT
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